
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2002 5 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

0                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  49551                      210991

 105 CHINA                                     8537                       31895

 106 TAIWAN                                   39252                       88960

 108 HG KONG                                  49092                      186876

 110 VIETNAM                                   1471                        2908

 111 THAILND                                   4372                       28086

 112 SNGAPOR                                  18589                      106082

 113 MALYSIA                                   2029                       20325

 117 PHILPIN                                   1748                        7006

 118 INDNSIA                                   7785                       39845

 123 INDIA                                     1570                        2481

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         452

 127 BANGLA                                     291                         291

 137 SU ARAB                                    715                         715

 202 NORWAY                                    1368                        1368

 203 SWEDEN                                     882                        6403

 204 DENMARK                                    307                         706

 205 U KING                                   52914                      217043

 206 IRELAND                                      -                       25000

 207 NETHLDS                                  17784                       83176

 208 BELGIUM                                   5747                       42134

 210 FRANCE                                    4803                       19065

 213 GERMANY                                  17701                       71233

 215 SWITZLD                                    888                        8060

 218 SPAIN                                     4582                       49113

 220 ITALY                                      730                        6150

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        4132

 224 RUSSIAN                                   3438                       15429

 225 AUSTRIA                                   1035                        1897

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         486

 245 CZECH                                        -                         600

 302 CANADA                                     601                       37774

 304 USA                                      51600                      569748

 305 MEXICO                                   13232                       13448

 409 CHILE                                     4133                        4133

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1164

 532 R CONGO                                      -                         303

 551 S AFRCA                                   1085                        3682

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3196                        7942

 606 NEWZELD                                    315                        2811

 619 F POLYN                                    225                         225

 620 GUAM                                       224                        9104

 627 MARIANA                                      -                         428

                                                                

001                                                             

 103 R KOREA        NO          3325           6356        17701          31919

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -            9            700

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -          170           1080

 108 HG KONG        NO             4            400            4            400

 118 INDNSIA        NO          4000           1856         5000           2320

 127 BANGLA         NO          1240            291         1240            291

 203 SWEDEN         NO           150            882          910           5600

 206 IRELAND        NO             -              -            1          25000

 208 BELGIUM        NO             -              -         1000          12549

 210 FRANCE         NO             -              -           80            257

 213 GERMANY        NO             -              -          145           1039

 215 SWITZLD        NO             -              -           31            934

 218 SPAIN          NO             -              -            8           3574

 220 ITALY          NO           120            280          250            773

 224 RUSSIAN        NO             -              -            2           2000

 245 CZECH          NO             -              -            6            600

 302 CANADA         NO             -              -            3           4619

 304 USA            NO           204           1705          258         131443

 305 MEXICO         NO             2          12786            2          12786

                                                                

003                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           9873

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            274            0           1548

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            734

                                                                

005                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1            720

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2002 5 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

00501                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1            720

                                                                

007                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            492            6          13170

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            938

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           6583            3          14721

 108 HG KONG        MT             4          22905           14          97462

 110 VIETNAM        MT             0            749            0           1449

 111 THAILND        MT             0            843            0           4989

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2          10898           12          78213

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           1692            2          15219

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0           1515            0           4336

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0           3848            0          26815

 123 INDIA          MT             0            270            0            270

 137 SU ARAB        MT             0            715            0            715

 204 DENMARK        MT             0            307            0            307

 205 U KING         MT             6          51728           19         200233

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2          16669            7          75702

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0           1628            1          16480

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           3363            0          11538

 213 GERMANY        MT             1          16942            4          65312

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0            594            0           5224

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             0           1733            2           6914

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1947

 304 USA            MT             8          30348           27         135872

 551 S AFRCA        MT             0           1085            1           3682

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            294

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            0           8125

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            0            428

                                                                

00701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            492            4           6619

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            368

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           6583            2          13048

 108 HG KONG        MT             4          22108           14          81263

 111 THAILND        MT             0            843            0           4989

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2          10898           10          69708

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           1692            0          12261

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0           1895

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0           3428            0          26395

 137 SU ARAB        MT             0            715            0            715

 204 DENMARK        MT             0            307            0            307

 205 U KING         MT             6          51728           19         200233

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2          16669            7          75702

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0           1628            1          16480

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           3363            0          11538

 213 GERMANY        MT             1          16942            4          65312

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0            594            0           4365

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             0           1733            2           6657

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1947

 304 USA            MT             8          29868           25         131219

 551 S AFRCA        MT             0           1085            1           3682

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            0           7674

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            0            428

                                                                

0070101                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            368

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           3320            1           8862

 108 HG KONG        MT             4          20470           13          78825

 111 THAILND        MT             0            843            0           4989

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2          10898           10          69708

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           1692            0          12261

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0           1895

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0           3428            0          26395

 137 SU ARAB        MT             0            715            0            715

 204 DENMARK        MT             0            307            0            307

 205 U KING         MT             6          51728           19         200233

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2          16669            7          75702

 208 BELGIUM        MT             0           1628            1          16480

 210 FRANCE         MT             0           3363            0          11538

 213 GERMANY        MT             1          16942            4          65312

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0            594            0           4365

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             0            732            0           2536
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

0070101                                                         

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1947

 304 USA            MT             8          29588           24         127950

 551 S AFRCA        MT             0           1085            0           1085

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            0           7674

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            0            428

                                                                

00701011                                                        

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1947

 304 USA            MT             2           2687            5           8172

                                                                

00701012                                                        

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            368

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           2530            0           5094

 108 HG KONG        MT             4          20470           12          63558

 111 THAILND        MT             0            843            0           3235

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1           8304            5          38683

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           1248            0           6100

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            815

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0           2530            0          10841

 137 SU ARAB        MT             0            715            0            715

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             0            732            0           2536

 304 USA            MT             1           6947            2          10279

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            0           7674

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            0            428

                                                                

0070103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            492            4           6619

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           3263            1           4186

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           1148            0           1948

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             0           1001            2           3848

 304 USA            MT             0            280            1           2852

                                                                

00705                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1           6551

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            570

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1           1673

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            797            0          16199

 110 VIETNAM        MT             0            749            0           1449

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1           8505

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0           2958

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0           1515            0           2441

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            420            0            420

 123 INDIA          MT             0            270            0            270

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            859

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            0            257

 304 USA            MT             0            480            3           4653

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            294

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            0            451

                                                                

0070501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -         1216           5735

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          150            290

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -           35            532

 304 USA            KG             -              -          192            565

                                                                

00705013                                                        

 304 USA            KG             -              -          192            565

                                                                

009                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1           2080           10          15413

 105 CHINA          MT             1           2259            8          13933

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3           3931           12          21875

 108 HG KONG        MT             2           1581           13          12268

 111 THAILND        MT             0            250            6           4562

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            337            0           1052

 117 PHILPIN        MT             0            233            0            233

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            679            0           3331

 123 INDIA          MT             0            224            0            556

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            399

 205 U KING         MT             0            201            3           4509

 208 BELGIUM        MT             1           4119            1           4119

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            819            0           2433

 213 GERMANY        MT             1            542            1           1382
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

009                                                             

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0            294            0            882

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             0            206            0            206

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             1           1035            1           1897

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1            980

 304 USA            MT             5           7316           24          62727

 305 MEXICO         MT             0            230            0            230

 532 R CONGO        MT             -              -            0            303

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1            500            3           2610

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            257

 619 F POLYN        MT             0            225            0            225

                                                                

00901                                                           

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0          32212

                                                                

011                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG            60            248          429           3309

 105 CHINA          KG          2758           3282         6968           9284

 106 TAIWAN         KG          6834          12791         6834          12791

 110 VIETNAM        KG           137            206          932            943

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -          698           2374

 112 SNGAPOR        KG          1265            235         2585            479

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -          922           1341

 118 INDNSIA        KG           297            690         1516           2782

 123 INDIA          KG            53            679           53            679

 202 NORWAY         KG            33           1368           33           1368

 205 U KING         KG             -              -          200            418

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -           31            377

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -          840           2797

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -          211            524

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -          500           2155

 224 RUSSIAN        KG           821            881         2081           3543

 304 USA            KG          6503           2622        40415          18941

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -          450           1164

 620 GUAM           KG            90            224           90            224

                                                                

01101                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG            60            248          133            540

 105 CHINA          KG          1200            881         1704           2029

 106 TAIWAN         KG          6834          12791         6834          12791

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -          698           2374

 112 SNGAPOR        KG          1265            235         2585            479

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -          111            219

 118 INDNSIA        KG           297            690          735           1485

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -          540            397

 304 USA            KG             -              -         4339           3736

 620 GUAM           KG            90            224           90            224

                                                                

0110105                                                         

 105 CHINA          KG           800            640         1304           1788

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -          698           2374

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -          111            219

 118 INDNSIA        KG           297            690          735           1485

 304 USA            KG             -              -         1828           2245

                                                                

01103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -          296           2769

 105 CHINA          KG          1558           2401         5264           7255

 110 VIETNAM        KG           137            206          932            943

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -          811           1122

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -          781           1297

 123 INDIA          KG            53            679           53            679

 202 NORWAY         KG            33           1368           33           1368

 205 U KING         KG             -              -          200            418

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -           31            377

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -          300           2400

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -          211            524

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -          500           2155

 224 RUSSIAN        KG           821            881         2081           3543

 304 USA            KG          6503           2622        36076          15205

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -          450           1164

                                                                

013                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            624            1           2615



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2002 5 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

013                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             0            292            0            508

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            490            0            490

 108 HG KONG        MT            10           6855           11           8869

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            2           1656

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            349

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1           1395

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0           1508            0           1508

                                                                

015                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0           7774

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           1672            0           4641

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           2451            3          13791

 111 THAILND        MT             0            783            1           6316

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            528            0           2399

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0           2122

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            0            452

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            812

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            243

 302 CANADA         MT             0            601            2           3753

 304 USA            MT             0           1183            4          16514

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0            315            0           2170

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            0            424

                                                                

01501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            240

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            454

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            969            0           5127

 111 THAILND        MT             0            783            0           5805

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            528            0           1542

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            0            452

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            812

 302 CANADA         MT             0            601            0            904

 304 USA            MT             0           1183            0           5409

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0            315            0           2170

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            0            424

                                                                

017                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            323

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            778

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            530            0            998

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            217            0            217

 218 SPAIN          MT             0           4582            1          45539

 304 USA            MT             2           1438            2           1438

 409 CHILE          MT             0           4133            0           4133

                                                                

01701                                                           

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            468

                                                                

01703                                                           

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            778

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            530            0            530

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            217            0            217

 218 SPAIN          MT             0           4582            1          45539

 304 USA            MT             2           1438            2           1438

 409 CHILE          MT             0           4133            0           4133

                                                                

019                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  39751                      126918

 105 CHINA                                     2704                        6532

 106 TAIWAN                                   13785                       32319

 108 HG KONG                                  14626                       52538

 110 VIETNAM                                    516                         516

 111 THAILND                                   2496                        9067

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6928                       23335

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        4054

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         747

 118 INDNSIA                                    712                        2475

 123 INDIA                                      397                         976

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         803

 205 U KING                                     985                       11071

 207 NETHLDS                                    585                        6099

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        8986

 210 FRANCE                                     621                        2040
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

019                                                             

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        1888

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         253

 220 ITALY                                      450                        3222

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        4132

 224 RUSSIAN                                    618                        2766

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         486

 302 CANADA                                       -                       26475

 304 USA                                       6988                      202079

 305 MEXICO                                     216                         432

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1188                        3530

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         384

 620 GUAM                                         -                         331

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


